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ALIAS

Assassin

Doc Wiskey

Belle Drewry
Sheriff Leming
Jus Oneshot
Diamond Clint
J.C. Buckskin
Casper Kid
Avery Wade
Blanco Perro
Knight Creek Ranger
Stumbleweed

T. J. Sharps
Deuces Dink

| B Oneye
Shalako Wray
Scarlet Rebel
Marshal Jack Murphy
Desert Eagle
Pinewood Kid
Lodan B Fast
Tin Lizzy
Turquoise Queen
Blazen Vaquero

Sonora Blaze

Sixty Nine Cent Wizard

Melonhead
Santa Fe Kid
Evil Morgan
Spades

Trego Kid
Buzzard Wawkin
Lil Chickadee
Mesa Bella
Keewanaw Gem
Your Nemesis
Ric-a-d-split
Pistol Smith
Sassey Cue
Buckeye Al
Samuel Bootz

Category

49
S
L49
ES
YG-B
FCD
49
49
GF
BW
WRA
SS
SS
Ccow
GFS
GF
LFC
GFS
FC
WRA
CcC
LFC
LWRA
CcC
BWL
ES
ES

49

LS
LS
L49
cow
FC
cow
LWRA
CB
49

Briggsdale County Shootists

Return of the Buffalo Street Fight Side Sept. 10, 2016
Overall Results

Final
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Stage 1

Time
73.96
75.45
82.01
85.14
85.74
91.56
100.88
101.74
102.51
105.35
105.51
107.86
108.94
110.78
110.95
110.98
111.83
115.22
115.86
117.10
119.44
119.67
120.90
122.03
124.32
124.39
129.34
131.64
135.89
141.39
141.53
146.07
146.89
151.96
152.94
154.99
157.90
159.09
172.24
176.31
186.31

STREET FIGHTIN  CHAMPION !!
MEN 8 STREET FIGHTIN  RUNNER-UP
LADIES STREET FIGHTIN  CHAMPION !!
DON'T MESS WITH ME EITHER (MEN 8 3*° PLACE])

LADIES STREET FIGHTIN' RUNNER-UP

DON'T MISS WITH ME EITHER (LADIES 3*° PLACE)

‘Clean’ Street Fighters??

Assassin
Avery Wade
Blanco Perro

Buckeye Al
Deuces Dink

J.C. Buckskin

Knight Creek Ranger

Lil Chickadee
Lodan B Fast

Sassey Cue

Sheriff Leming

Spades
Tin Lizzy

Your Nemesis

... but no buffalo for you! Itchy don’t condone no street FIGHTIN’, ‘CLEAN’ or otherwise!!!



